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Puntos Clasificacion Menores

Clasificacion Clubes X LIGA GALEGA DE ORIENTACION EN BICICLETA-MTBO

2929 GALLAECIA RAID
1816 COMPAS
1593 OP BETANZOS

937
581
376
300
114

a
o

O O O O 0O 0O 0o o o o o

555555

FLUVIAL_LUGO

VIZHOJA-CORNELIOS

AROMON
ADC_ARNELA
U-VIGO

uUSC
ARTABROS
BRIGANTIA
BUDINORAID
COCO

LICEO
MONTANA_FERROL
MONTBREAMO
SEO
TREVINCA
VICHELAS
XESTEIRAS

Pontillon
348
157
210
147

95

O O O O O O O o o o o

( 8 carreras disputadas )

Ordes1
369
187
174

55
86
88
100

O O O O O OO o o o o o o

Ordes2
370
180
169

48
100

-
&)

100

O O O O O O O o o o o o o

Ordes3
369
259
168
138
100

~
(o]

O O O O O O O O O o o o o o

Xiabre
340
259
359
100
100

73
100

(o)
(0]

O O O O O O oo o o o o o

TerraCha
345
264
162
137
100

O O O O O O O O 0O o o o o o o

s
www.sagois.com
Cedeira Carifio
393 395
254 256
182 169
155 157
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
Pagina 3



